
Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U18 Boys U18B1 VRU Central VIRU 1
9:00 U16 Boys U16B1 VRU South NVIRU 2
9:00 U16 Girls U16G1 FVRU West VRU South 3
9:00 4
9:45 U18 Girls U18G1 FVRU East TORA 1
9:45 U18 Boys U18B2 TORA FVRU East 2
9:45 U16 Boys U16B2 VRU North FVRU West 3
9:45 4

10:30 U16 Boys U16B3 VRU Central VIRU 1
10:30 U16 Girls U16G2 NVIRU TORA 2
10:30 U18 Boys U18B3 VRU South NVIRU 3
10:30 4
11:15 U16 Girls U16G3 FVRU East VRU North 1
11:15 U18 Girls U18G2 NVIRU VRU South 2
11:15 U16 Boys U16B4 TORA FVRU East 3
11:15 4
12:00 U18 Girls U18G3 VIRU FVRU West 1
12:00 2
12:00 U18 Boys U18B4 VRU North FVRU West 3
12:00 4
13:00 1
13:00 2
13:00 U18 Boys U18B5 VRU Central FVRU East 3
13:00 4

DAY 1 SCHEDULE MASTER
All U16 & U18 Games are 40 minutes (2x20min) in length. All U14 Games are (2x15min).



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 

DAY 1 SCHEDULE MASTER
All U16 & U18 Games are 40 minutes (2x20min) in length. All U14 Games are (2x15min).

13:45 U16 Girls U16G4 VIRU TORA 1
13:45 U16 Boys U16B5 VRU South FVRU West 2
13:45 U18 Boys U18B6 TORA VIRU 3
13:45 4
14:30 U16 Boys U16B6 VRU North NVIRU 1
14:30 U18 Girls U18G4 FVRU East VIRU 2
14:30 U16 Girls U16G5 FVRU West FVRU East 3
14:30 4
15:15 U18 Girls U18G5 NVIRU TORA 1
15:15 U16 Girls U16G6 VRU South VRU North 2
15:15 U18 Boys U18B7 VRU South FVRU West 3
15:15 4
16:00 U16 Girls U16G7 VIRU NVIRU 1
16:00 U18 Boys U18B8 VRU North NVIRU 2
16:00 U16 Boys U16B7 VRU Central FVRU East 3
16:00 4
16:45 U18 Girls U18G6 FVRU West VRU South 1
16:45 2
16:45 U16 Boys U16B8 TORA VIRU 3
16:45 4
17:00 1
17:00 2
17:00 3
17:00 4

17:30Day End Day End



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U14 Boys U14B1 VRU Central VRU South B 1
9:00 U14 Boys U14B2 VRU North FVRU West 2
9:00 U14 Boys U14B3 VRU South A FVRU East 3
9:00 4
9:40 U18 Boys U18B9 VRU South VRU North 1
9:40 U16 Boys U16B9 VRU Central TORA 2
9:40 U16 Girls U16G8 VIRU VRU South 3
9:40 4

10:25 U18 Girls U18G7 FVRU East FVRU West 1
10:25 U18 Boys U18B10 FVRU West NVIRU 2
10:25 U16 Boys U16B10 FVRU East VIRU 3
10:25 4
11:10 U16 Boys U16B11 VRU South VRU North 1
11:10 U16 Girls U16G9 FVRU West TORA 2
11:10 U14 Girls U14G1 VIRU FVRU East 3
11:10 4
11:55 U14 Girls U14G2 NVIRU FVRU West 1
11:55 U18 Girls U18G8 NVIRU VIRU 2
11:55 U18 Boys U1B11 VRU Central TORA 3
11:55 4
12:40 U16 Girls U16G10 NVIRU VRU North 1
12:40 U18 Boys U18B12 FVRU East VIRU 2
12:40 U16 Boys U16B12 FVRU West NVIRU 3
12:40 4

DAY 2 - SCHEDULE MASTER
All U16 & U18 Games are 40 minutes (2x20min) in length. All U14 Games are (2x15min).



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 

DAY 2 - SCHEDULE MASTER
All U16 & U18 Games are 40 minutes (2x20min) in length. All U14 Games are (2x15min).

13:30 U14 Boys U14B5 NVIRU FVRU West 1
13:30 U14 Boys U14B4 VIRU VRU South B 2
13:30 U14 Boys U14B6 TORA FVRU East 3
13:30 4
14:10 U18 Girls U18G9 VRU South TORA 1
14:10 U14 Girls U14G3 VIRU FVRU West 2
14:10 U16 Girls U16G11 FVRU East VRU South 3
14:10 4
14:55 U16 Boys U16BG1 Pool A Seed 1 Pool B Seed 4 1
14:55 U14 Girls U14G4 NVIRU FVRU East 2
14:55 U18 Boys U18BG1 Pool A Seed 1 Pool B Seed 4 3
14:55 4
15:40 U18 Boys U18BG2 Pool A Seed 3 Pool B Seed 2 1
15:40 U16 Boys U16BG2 Pool A Seed 3 Pool B Seed 2 2
15:40 U18 Girls U18G10 FVRU East NVIRU 3
15:40 4
16:25 U14 Boys U14B7 VRU Central VIRU 1
16:25 U14 Boys U14B9 VRU South A TORA 2
16:25 U14 Boys U14B8 VRU North NVIRU 3
16:25 4
17:05 U16 Girls U16G12 FVRU West NVIRU 1
17:05 U16 Boys U16BG3 Pool A Seed 2 Pool B Seed 3 2
17:05 U18 Boys U18BG3 Pool A Seed 2 Pool B Seed 3 3
17:05 4



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 

DAY 2 - SCHEDULE MASTER
All U16 & U18 Games are 40 minutes (2x20min) in length. All U14 Games are (2x15min).

17:50 U18 Girls U18G11 VIRU VRU South 1
17:50 U16 Girls U16G13 VIRU VRU North 2
17:50 U18 Boys U18BG4 Pool A Seed 4 Pool B Seed 1 3
17:50 4
18:35 U16 Boys U16BG4 Pool A Seed 4 Pool B Seed 1 1
18:35 U18 Girls U18G12 FVRU West TORA 2
18:35 U16 Girls U16G14 FVRU East TORA 3
18:35 4

19:20Day End Day End



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U18 Girls U18G13 FVRU East VRU South 1
9:00 U16 Boys U16B5-8G1 Loser Game 1 Loser Game 2 2
9:00 U18 Boys U18B 5-8G1 Loser Game 1 Loser Game 2 3
9:00 U14 Boys U14BP3-1 Pool A - Seed 3 Pool B - Seed 3 4
9:45 U16 Boys U16B 5-8G2 Loser Game 3 Loser Game 4 1
9:45 U18 Boys U18B 5-8G2 Loser Game 3 Loser Game 4 2
9:45 U16 Girls U16G15 TORA VRU North 3
9:45 U14 Boys U14BP2-1 Pool A - Seed 2 Pool B - Seed 2 4

10:30 U16 Boys U16BSF1 Winner Game 1 Winner Game 2 1
10:30 U14 Girls U14G5 VIRU NVIRU 2
10:30 U18 Girls U18G14 NVIRU FVRU West 3
10:30 U14 Boys U14BP1-1 Pool A - Seed 1 Pool B - Seed 1 4
11:15 U16 Girls U16G17 NVIRU VRU South 1
11:15 U14 Girls U14G6 FVRU West FVRU East 2
11:15 U18 Boys U18BSF1 Winner Game 1 Winner Game 2 3
11:15 4
12:00 U18 Boys U18BSF2 Winner Game 3 Winner Game 4 1
12:00 U16 Girls U16G16 VIRU FVRU East 2
12:00 U16 Boys U16BSF2 Winner Game 3 Winner Game 4 3
12:00 U14 Boys U14BP3-2 Pool B - Seed 3 Pool C - Seed 3 4
12:45 U18 Girls U18G15 VIRU TORA 1
12:45 U18 Boys U18B7-8 Loser 5-8 Playoff 1 Loser 5-8 Playoff 2 2
12:45 U16 Boys U16B7-8 Loser 5-8 Playoff 1 Loser 5-8 Playoff 2 3
12:45 U14 Boys U14BP2-2 Pool B - Seed 2 Pool C - Seed 2 4

DAY 3 - SCHEDULE MASTER
All U16 & U18 Games are 40 minutes (2x20min) in length. All U14 Games are (2x15min).



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 

DAY 3 - SCHEDULE MASTER
All U16 & U18 Games are 40 minutes (2x20min) in length. All U14 Games are (2x15min).

13:30 U18 Boys U18B5-6 Winner 5-8 Playoff 1 Winner 5-8 Playoff 2 1
13:30 U16 Boys U16B5-6 Winner 5-8 Playoff 1 Winner 5-8 Playoff 2 2
13:30 U16 Girls U16G18 FVRU West VRU North 3
13:30 U14 Boys U14BP1-2 Pool B - Seed 1 Pool C - Seed 1 4
14:15 U16 Girls U16G19 VRU South TORA 1
14:15 U16 Girls U16G20 FVRU East NVIRU 2
14:15 U16 Boys U16B3-4 Loser SF 1 Loser SF 2 3
14:15 4
15:00 U18 Boys U18B3-4 Loser SF 1 Loser SF 2 1
15:00 U18 Girls U18G5-6 5th Seed 6th Seed 2
15:00 U18 Girls U18G3-4 3rd Seed 4th Seed 3
15:00 U14 Boys U14BP2-3 Pool A - Seed 2 Pool C - Seed 2 4
15:45 U16 Girls U16G21 FVRU West VIRU 1
15:45 U14 Girls U14G3-4 3rd Seed 4th Seed 2
15:45 U16 Boys U16B1-2 Winner SF1 Winner SF2 3
15:45 U14 Boys U14BP3-3 Pool A - Seed 3 Pool C - Seed 3 4
16:30 U18 Boys U18B1-2 Winner SF1 Winner SF2 1
16:30 U14 Girls U14G1-2 1st Seed 2nd Seed 2
16:30 U18 Girls U18G1-2 1st Seed 2nd Seed 3
16:30 U14 Boys U14BP1-3 Pool A - Seed 1 Pool C - Seed 1 4
17:15 1
17:15 2
17:15 3
17:15 4

17:15Day End Day End



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U14 Boys U14B1 VRU Central VRU South B 1
9:00 U14 Boys U14B2 VRU North FVRU West 2
9:00 U14 Boys U14B3 VRU South A FVRU East 3
13:30 U14 Boys U14B4 VIRU VRU South B 2
13:30 U14 Boys U14B5 NVIRU FVRU West 1
13:30 U14 Boys U14B6 TORA FVRU East 3
16:25 U14 Boys U14B7 VRU Central VIRU 1
16:25 U14 Boys U14B8 VRU North NVIRU 3
16:25 U14 Boys U14B9 VRU South A TORA 2

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U14 Boys U14BP3-1 Pool A - Seed 3 Pool B - Seed 3 4
9:45 U14 Boys U14BP2-1 Pool A - Seed 2 Pool B - Seed 2 4
10:30 U14 Boys U14BP1-1 Pool A - Seed 1 Pool B - Seed 1 4
12:00 U14 Boys U14BP3-2 Pool B - Seed 3 Pool C - Seed 3 4
12:45 U14 Boys U14BP2-2 Pool B - Seed 2 Pool C - Seed 2 4
13:30 U14 Boys U14BP1-2 Pool B - Seed 1 Pool C - Seed 1 4
15:45 U14 Boys U14BP3-3 Pool A - Seed 3 Pool C - Seed 3 4
15:00 U14 Boys U14BP2-3 Pool A - Seed 2 Pool C - Seed 2 4
16:30 U14 Boys U14BP1-3 Pool A - Seed 1 Pool C - Seed 1 4

U14 Boys

Day 3 Schedule

Day 2 Schedule



Two pools of 3. Reseed end of day 2 into Pools of 3 for Final Placings

Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
VRU Central

VIRU
VRU South B

Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
VRU North

NVIRU
FVRU West

Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
VRU South A

TORA
FVRU East

Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
Pool A - Seed 1
Pool B - Seed 1
Pool C - Seed 1

Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
Pool A - Seed 2
Pool B - Seed 2
Pool C - Seed 2

Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
Pool A - Seed 3
Pool B - Seed 3
Pool C - Seed 3

Pool 2 - Placings 4-6

Pool 3 - Placings 7-9

U14 Boys Pool Play 
(2 Pool Play Games Day 2)

U14 Boys Final Placings Pool Play 
(2 Pool Play Games for Placings Day 3)

U14 Boys

Pool C

Pool A

Pool B

Pool 1 - Placings 1-3



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
11:10 U14 Girls U14G1 VIRU FVRU East 3
11:55 U14 Girls U14G2 NVIRU FVRU West 1
14:10 U14 Girls U14G3 VIRU FVRU West 2
14:55 U14 Girls U14G4 NVIRU FVRU East 2

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
10:30 U14 Girls U14G5 VIRU NVIRU 2
11:15 U14 Girls U14G6 FVRU West FVRU East 2
15:45 U14 Girls U14G3-4 3rd Seed 4th Seed 2
16:30 U14 Girls U14G1-2 1st Seed 2nd Seed 2

Day 3 Schedule

U14 Girls

Day 2 Schedule 

Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
VIRU

NVIRU
FVRU West

FVRU East

3-4 Placing Seed 3 vs

1-2 Placing Seed 1 vs

U14 Girls Knockout - 1 Game Day 3
Seed 4

Seed 2

U14 Girls
2 Pools of 4, Knockout with all positions seeded

U14 Girls Pool Play 
(2 Pool Play Games Day 2, 1 Pool Play Game Day 3)



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U16 Boys U16B1 VRU South NVIRU 2
9:45 U16 Boys U16B2 VRU North FVRU West 3

10:30 U16 Boys U16B3 VRU Central VIRU 1
11:15 U16 Boys U16B4 TORA FVRU East 3
13:45 U16 Boys U16B5 VRU South FVRU West 2
14:30 U16 Boys U16B6 VRU North NVIRU 1
16:00 U16 Boys U16B7 VRU Central FVRU East 3
16:45 U16 Boys U16B8 TORA VIRU 3

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:40 U16 Boys U16B9 VRU Central TORA 2

10:25 U16 Boys U16B10 FVRU East VIRU 3
11:10 U16 Boys U16B11 VRU South VRU North 1
12:40 U16 Boys U16B12 FVRU West NVIRU 3
14:55 U16 Boys U16BG1 Pool A Seed 1 Pool B Seed 4 1
15:40 U16 Boys U16BG2 Pool A Seed 3 Pool B Seed 2 2
17:05 U16 Boys U16BG3 Pool A Seed 2 Pool B Seed 3 2
18:35 U16 Boys U16BG4 Pool A Seed 4 Pool B Seed 1 1

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U16 Boys U16B5-8G1 Loser Game 1 Loser Game 2 2
9:45 U16 Boys U16B 5-8G2 Loser Game 3 Loser Game 4 1

10:30 U16 Boys U16BSF1 Winner Game 1 Winner Game 2 1
12:00 U16 Boys U16BSF2 Winner Game 3 Winner Game 4 3
12:45 U16 Boys U16B7-8 Loser 5-8 Playoff 1 Loser 5-8 Playoff 2 3
13:30 U16 Boys U16B5-6 Winner 5-8 Playoff 1 Winner 5-8 Playoff 2 2
14:15 U16 Boys U16B3-4 Loser SF 1 Loser SF 2 3
15:45 U16 Boys U16B1-2 Winner SF1 Winner SF2 3

U16 Boys

Day 1 Schedule

Day 3 Schedule

Day 2 Schedule



Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
VRU South
VRU North
FVRU West

NVIRU

Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
VRU Central

TORA
FVRU East

VIRU

Game 1 Pool A Seed 1 vs
Game 2 Pool A Seed 3 vs
Game 3 Pool A Seed 2 vs
Game 4 Pool A Seed 4 vs

5-8 Playoff 1 Loser Game 1 vs
5-8 Playoff 2 Loser Game 3 vs

SF1 Winner Game 1 vs
SF2 Winner Game 3 vs

7-8 Placing Loser 5-8 Playoff 1 vs
5-6 Placing Winner 5-8 Playoff 1 vs
3-4 Placing Loser SF 1 vs
1-2 Placing Winner SF1 vs

Pool B Seed 1

U16 Boys
U16 Boys Pool Play 

(2 Pool Play Games Day 1, 1 Pool Play Game Day 2)
Pool A

Pool B

Winner SF2

2 Pools of 4, Knockout with all positions seeded

U16 Boys Knockout - 2 Games Day 3
Loser Game 2
Loser Game 4

Winner Game 2
Winner Game 4

Loser 5-8 Playoff 2
Winner 5-8 Playoff 2

Loser SF 2

U16 Boys Knockout - 1 Game Day 2
Pool B Seed 4
Pool B Seed 2
Pool B Seed 3



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U16 Girls U16G1 FVRU West VRU South 3
10:30 U16 Girls U16G2 NVIRU TORA 2
11:15 U16 Girls U16G3 FVRU East VRU North 1
13:45 U16 Girls U16G4 VIRU TORA 1
14:30 U16 Girls U16G5 FVRU West FVRU East 3
15:15 U16 Girls U16G6 VRU South VRU North 2
16:00 U16 Girls U16G7 VIRU NVIRU 1

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:40 U16 Girls U16G8 VIRU VRU South 3

11:10 U16 Girls U16G9 FVRU West TORA 2
12:40 U16 Girls U16G10 NVIRU VRU North 1
14:10 U16 Girls U16G11 FVRU East VRU South 3
17:05 U16 Girls U16G12 FVRU West NVIRU 1
17:50 U16 Girls U16G13 VIRU VRU North 2
18:35 U16 Girls U16G14 FVRU East TORA 3

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:45 U16 Girls U16G15 TORA VRU North 3

11:15 U16 Girls U16G17 NVIRU VRU South 1
12:00 U16 Girls U16G16 VIRU FVRU East 2
13:30 U16 Girls U16G18 FVRU West VRU North 3
14:15 U16 Girls U16G19 VRU South TORA 1
14:15 U16 Girls U16G20 FVRU East NVIRU 2
15:45 U16 Girls U16G21 FVRU West VIRU 1

Played Wins Draws Losses Points

Day 3 Schedule

Day 1 Schedule

Day 2 Schedule

U16 Girls

U16 Girls Round Robin
(2 Pool Play Games Per Day)

7 Teams single Round Robin, 
(2 Pool Play Games Per Day)

FVRU East

VRU North

Team

VRU South

FVRU West

NVIRU

TORA

VIRU



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U18 Boys U18B1 VRU Central VIRU 1
9:45 U18 Boys U18B2 TORA FVRU East 2
10:30 U18 Boys U18B3 VRU South NVIRU 3
12:00 U18 Boys U18B4 VRU North FVRU West 3
13:00 U18 Boys U18B5 VRU Central FVRU East 3
13:45 U18 Boys U18B6 TORA VIRU 3
15:15 U18 Boys U18B7 VRU South FVRU West 3
16:00 U18 Boys U18B8 VRU North NVIRU 2

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:40 U18 Boys U18B9 VRU South VRU North 1
10:25 U18 Boys U18B10 FVRU West NVIRU 2
11:55 U18 Boys U1B11 VRU Central TORA 3
12:40 U18 Boys U18B12 FVRU East VIRU 2
14:55 U18 Boys U18BG1 Pool A Seed 1 Pool B Seed 4 3
15:40 U18 Boys U18BG2 Pool A Seed 3 Pool B Seed 2 1
17:05 U18 Boys U18BG3 Pool A Seed 2 Pool B Seed 3 3
16:25 U18 Boys U18BG4 Pool A Seed 4 Pool B Seed 1 1

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U18 Boys U18B 5-8G1 Loser Game 1 Loser Game 2 3
9:45 U18 Boys U18B 5-8G2 Loser Game 3 Loser Game 4 2
11:15 U18 Boys U18BSF1 Winner Game 1 Winner Game 2 3
12:00 U18 Boys U18BSF2 Winner Game 3 Winner Game 4 1
12:45 U18 Boys U18B7-8 Loser 5-8 Playoff 1 Loser 5-8 Playoff 2 2
13:30 U18 Boys U18B5-6 Winner 5-8 Playoff 1 Winner 5-8 Playoff 2 1
15:00 U18 Boys U18B3-4 Loser SF 1 Loser SF 2 1
16:30 U18 Boys U18B1-2 Winner SF1 Winner SF2 1

U18 Boys

Day 1 Schedule

Day 2 Schedule

Day 3 Schedule



Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
VRU South
VRU North
FVRU West

NVIRU

Team Played Wins Draws Losses Points
VRU Central

TORA
FVRU East

VIRU

Game 1 Pool A Seed 1 vs
Game 2 Pool A Seed 3 vs
Game 3 Pool A Seed 2 vs
Game 4 Pool A Seed 4 vs

5-8 Playoff 1 Loser Game 1 vs
5-8 Playoff 2 Loser Game 3 vs

SF1 Winner Game 1 vs
SF2 Winner Game 3 vs

7-8 Placing Loser 5-8 Playoff 1 vs
5-6 Placing Winner 5-8 Playoff 1 vs
3-4 Placing Loser SF 1 vs
1-2 Placing Winner SF1 vs

Pool B Seed 1

U18 Boys
2 Pools of 4, Knockout with all positions seeded

U18 Boys Pool Play 
(2 Pool Play Games Day 1, 1 Pool Play Game Day 2)

Pool A

Pool B

U18 Boys Knockout - 1 Game Day 2
Pool B Seed 4
Pool B Seed 2
Pool B Seed 3

U18 Boys Knockout - 2 Games Day 3
Loser Game 2
Loser Game 4

Winner Game 2
Winner Game 4

Loser 5-8 Playoff 2
Winner 5-8 Playoff 2

Loser SF 2
Winner SF2



Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:45 U18 Girls U18G1 FVRU East TORA 1

11:15 U18 Girls U18G2 NVIRU VRU South 2
12:00 U18 Girls U18G3 VIRU FVRU West 1
14:30 U18 Girls U18G4 FVRU East VIRU 2
15:15 U18 Girls U18G5 NVIRU TORA 1
16:45 U18 Girls U18G6 FVRU West VRU South 1

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
10:25 U18 Girls U18G7 FVRU East FVRU West 1
11:55 U18 Girls U18G8 NVIRU VIRU 2
14:10 U18 Girls U18G9 VRU South TORA 1
15:40 U18 Girls U18G10 FVRU East NVIRU 3
17:50 U18 Girls U18G11 VIRU VRU South 1
18:35 U18 Girls U18G12 FVRU West TORA 2

Time Division Game Team 1 Team 2 Field 
9:00 U18 Girls U18G13 FVRU East VRU South 1
10:30 U18 Girls U18G14 NVIRU FVRU West 3
12:45 U18 Girls U18G15 VIRU TORA 1
15:00 U18 Girls U18G5-6 5th Seed 6th Seed 2
15:00 U18 Girls U18G3-4 3rd Seed 4th Seed 3
16:30 U18 Girls U18G1-2 1st Seed 2nd Seed 3

Played Wins Draws Losses Points

Game 1 vs
Game 2 vs
Game 3 vs

Team

U18 Girls

Day 1 Schedule

Day 2 Schedule

Day 3 Schedule

U18 Girls Round Robin
(2 Pool Play Games Day 1 & 2, 1 Pool Play Game Day 3)

VRU South
FVRU West

NVIRU

TORA

FVRU East

VIRU

Seed 5 Seed 6

6 Teams single Round Robin, 
(2 Pool Play Games Day 1 & 2, 1 Pool Play Game Day 3)

Final Placings Games, 1 Game Day 3

U18 Girls Knockout - 1 Game Day 3
Seed 1 Seed 2
Seed 3 Seed 4
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